
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

4 

8 

9 

10 

5 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

12 

6 

5 

7 

8 

6 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

B-Spec 

No. 

2 

00 

55 

72 

51 

61 

8 

15 

14 

115 

11 

25 

09 

42 

03 

148 

114 

196 

13 

44 

137 

79 

02 

07 

56 

151 

76 

49 

65 

91 

37 

99 

35 

142 

186 

47 

12 

21 

06 

146 

70 

38 

117 

69 

59 

119 

41 

43 

Name 

Maximilian Opalski 

Doug Piner 

Mike Frost 

Peter Shadowen 

Ken Kannard 

Donald Ahrens 

Don Tucker 

Paul Mevoli 

Charles Leonard 

Paul Mevoli 

Louis Boustani 

Mark Weber 

Madison Bolden 

Paul Lopez 

Chris Kopley 

Sean Saggese 

Matthew Fritz 

Kenneth Walters 

Steffen Clark 

Kip VanSteenburg 

William Nick Engels 

David Boles 

Leanna Wright 

Andrew Wright 

David Stephens 

Steve Shelton Jr 

James Melady 

Ted Phenix 

William Trainer 

Robert E Horrell  Jr 

David Blain 

Michael Kamalian 

Marshall Mast 

Marc Cefalo 

Nick Leverone 

Ryan Harrison 

Michael Borden 

Christopher Windsor 

Chi Ho 

Ryan Heishman 

Derrick Ambrose 

Jason Walsh 

Ethan Barker 

Jeremy Butz 

Robert Spence 

Angelica Sprehe 

Devin Anderson 

John Phillips 

Overall BestTm 

2:27.315 

2:29.058 

2:29.944 

2:29.980 

2:30.473 

2:32.267 

2:32.801 

2:33.517 

2:33.904 

2:34.001 

2:34.681 

2:34.888 

2:34.939 

2:35.009 

2:35.039 

2:35.642 

2:36.169 

2:38.082 

2:38.986 

2:39.769 

2:41.784 

2:41.849 

2:42.651 

2:42.682 

2:42.950 

2:45.700 

2:49.700 

2:51.150 

2:52.272 

3:03.994 

2:30.222 

2:30.941 

2:31.633 

2:31.674 

2:32.175 

2:32.511 

2:32.794 

2:32.851 

2:33.122 

2:33.601 

2:34.165 

2:34.190 

2:34.614 

2:34.905 

2:35.373 

2:44.903 

Hometown 

Conifer  CO 

Hampstead NC 

Charlotte VT 

W Palm Beach FL 

Sebring FL 

Waldo FL 

Memphis TN 

Treasure Island FL 

Palmetto FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Melbourne FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Apollo Beach  FL 

Miramar FL 

Easton CT 

Jacksonville FL 

Orlando Fl 

Riverview FL 

Salem VA 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Dallas TX 

Melbourne FL 

Murfreesboro TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Owens Cross Rds AL 

Estero FL 

Jefferson TX 

Hawkesbury ON 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Memphis TN 

Trent Woods NC 

Marietta GA 

Denver PA 

Swoyersville PA 

Mendon MA 

Washington DC 

Greenfield WI 

Thurmont MD 

Orlando FL 

Carlisle PA 

Brush Prairie WA 

Kearney NE 

Houston TX 

Darnestown MD 

Acworth GA 

little elm TX 

Mooresville NC 

Sealy TX 

Region 

Colo 

NCR 

NER 

FLA 

Atl 

CFR 

MIDS 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

STL 

NER 

FLA 

NER 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

BRR 

CFR 

Tex 

CFR 

TEN 

TEN 

TVR 

CFR 

Tex 

GLN 

CHI 

MIDS 

NCR 

Atl 

PHL 

NEP 

NER 

WDC 

Milw 

WDC 

FLA 

SUS 

Ore 

Colo 

Tex 

WDC 

Atl 

Tex 

NCR 

Hous 

Member_ID 

656598 

435934 

220866 

207477 

290013_1 

114715 

121541_1 

121769_1 

240349 

121769_1 

272714_1 

19811 

239151 

410221 

171720_1 

638025 

612912 

295524_1 

434913 

279307 

279018 

184279 

476033 

288525 

119834 

345437 

546272 

242700 

173650 

284368 

647150 

444192 

474588 

256244 

200602 

623983 

468473 

330405 

340807 

439869 

432222 

490790 

631210 

466268 

365186 

526648 

352992 

102149-1 

In Session 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Race 1 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 
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Pos 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

PIC 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

No. 

24 

95 

04 

34 

9 

80 

92 

40 

46 

17 

19 

191 

Name 

Corey Rueth 

Michael Fox 

Tony Roma 

Chris Taylor 

Dan Sheehy 

Ian Schoen 

Kent Carter 

Stewart Black 

Carey Rouse 

James O'Hare 

Joseph Gersch 

Josh Schmidt 

Overall BestTm 

2:45.249 

2:45.523 

2:45.884 

2:46.064 

2:46.363 

2:46.667 

2:47.050 

2:47.513 

2:47.641 

2:47.819 

2:48.042 

2:57.163 

Hometown 

Manchaca TX 

League City TX 

Beverly Hills MI 

Elroy TX 

Spring TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Greensboro NC 

Austin TX 

Safety Harbor FL 

Conroe TX 

Kannapolis  NC 

Region 

CFR 

Hous 

DET 

LnSt 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

NCR 

LnSt 

CFR 

Hous 

CCR 

Member_ID 

352475 

363202 

203872 

321393 

544803 

456987 

277344 

362118 

646030 

341030 

185486 

641255 

In Session 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3  EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec,T4  Qual 2 

Grp 3 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec ,T4 Qual 1 
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